A TTV Wadgassen - DJK Saarlouis-Roden
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http://ww.tt-info.net/tt-online.cgi?akt=1075&spk_nummer=480&spie...

1. Kreisklasse Westsaar Senioren

Saison 201172012 Rickrunde
Spiel Nr.60

TTV Wadgassen - DJK Saarlouis-Roden 9:5
Spieltermin: 29.02.2012 19.30 Uhr Ende:22.00 Uhr

Einzelergebnisse gewertet

E1l Trenz, KarlHeinz (SN1.1) +

E2 Drews, Heinz (SN1.3) +

E3 Schu, Bernd (SN1.4) +

E4 P6hlmann, Wolfgang (SN1.5) +

E1l Sonntag, Carsten (SN1.1) +

E2 Neis, Wolfgang (SN1.3) +

E3 Seel, Horst (SN1.5) +

E5 Augustin, Werner (SN1.7) +

E6 Adam, Bernd (SN1.8) +

D1 Adam,B./Trenz,K.

D2 Drews,H./P6himann,W.

D3 Augustin,W./Schu,B.

mod. Paarkreuz 6er

D1-D2 Adam/Trenz
D2-D1 Drews/Pdhlmann
D3-D3 Augustin/Schu

E1-E2
E2-E1
E3-E4
E4-E3
E5-E6
E6-E5
E1-E1
E2-E2
E3-E3
E4-E4
E5-E5

E6-E6

Trenz,KarlHeinz
Drews,Heinz
Schu,Bernd

E4 Hennrich, Alexander (SN1.6) +

E5 Hennrich, Stefan (SN1.7) +

E6 Huwig, Alfred (SN1.9) +

D1 Seel,H./Sonntag,C.

D2 Neis,W./Huwig,A.

D3 Hennrich,A./Hennrich,S.

Neis/Huwig
Seel/Sonntag

Satz1l Satz2 Satz3 Satz4 Satz5

11:7 11:8 11:5
5:11 13:11 11:7

Hennrich/Hennrich 6:11 8:11 11:5

Neis,Wolfgang
Sonntag,Carsten

Hennrich,Alexander

Pohlmann,Wolfgang Seel,Horst

Augustin,Werner
Adam,Bernd
Trenz,KarlHeinz
Drews,Heinz
Schu,Bernd

Pohlmann,Wolfgang

Augustin,Werner

Adam,Bernd

D1-D1 Adam/Trenz

Huwig,Alfred
Hennrich,Stefan
Sonntag,Carsten
Neis,Wolfgang
Seel,Horst

Hennrich,Alexander

Hennrich,Stefan
Huwig,Alfred
Seel/Sonntag

11:7 11:4 11:4
5:11 8:11 7:11
11:6
11:5
11:8
11:3
11:4
5:11 11:7 6:11
11:9 9:11 16:14
11:5 11:9

11:4 11:6
11:6 11:7
14:12 11:5

7:11 10:12
7:11

8:11 11:6 11:7

5:11 11:13 11:13

6:11
9:11 11:9

5:11 11:5

8:11 11:4 11:6 11:13 11:8

519:451 Balle

Satze
3:0
2:3
1:3
3:0
0:3
3:1
3:0
3:0
3:0
1:3
1:3
3:2
3:1
3:2

Spiel
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0

32:21 9:5

03.03.2012 17:38



